0.2
3.7

7.6

9.4
10.5
10.7
11.6
13.2
13.7
13.7
13.9
15.2
15.4

Hampden Mini Mall on East Longmeadow
Road

Right onto Somers Road

Left onto Main Street

Continue on Glendale Road

Continue on North Monson Road

Continue on Upper Hampden Road

Right onto Zuell Hill Road

Right onto Wood Hill Road

Right onto Lower Hampden Road

Continue on South Monson Road

Left onto Thresher Road

Right onto Scantic Road

Continue on Main Street

Left onto Chapin Road

Right onto Riverside Drive

Continue on Main Street

Right onto Somers Road

Left onto East Longmeadow Road

arrive Hampden Mini Mall




