	Hampden Mini Mall on East Longmeadow Road
0	Right onto Somers Road
0.2	Left onto Main Street
3.7	Continue on Glendale Road
5	Continue on North Monson Road
6	Continue on Upper Hampden Road
7	Right onto Zuell Hill Road
7.6	Right onto Wood Hill Road
9.4	Right onto Lower Hampden Road
10.5	Continue on South Monson Road
10.7	Left onto Thresher Road
11.6	Right onto Scantic Road
13.2	Continue on Main Street
13.7	Left onto Chapin Road
13.7	Right onto Riverside Drive
13.9	Continue on Main Street
15.2	Right onto Somers Road
15.4	Left onto East Longmeadow Road
	arrive Hampden Mini Mall